AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
ESA SERVICE srl
Via Rossaro, 13
TREVIGLIO (BG) ITALY
tel +39.0363.301550
fax +39.0363.303070

V28-4-2-ENG-CM
ESA SERVICE – Automotive industry
HOW TO ORDER
DM300/1  1 gauge + 1 cable       Cat. No. V280011
DM300/2  2 gauges + 2 cables    Cat. No. V280010
DM300/3  3 gauges + 3 cables    Cat. No. V280004
DMR300/1                Cat. N. V280014
C100 DP                   Cat. N. V190118
Portable box              Cat. No. 1021589
TECHNICAL DATA
 Vacuum gauge controller
Use Indoor –rack – bench with box
Range 103÷10-4 mbar
Measurement unit Pa-mbar-torr-hPa-mmH2O
Output signal 0-10 V dc
N° 3 failure relay Change-over contact (1 for each gauge)
N° 3 set-point relay Adjustable  Change-over contact (1 for each gauge)
Dimensions without box
With box
H128 x L142 x P250 mm
H160 x L180 x P270 mm
Weight without box
With box
1,6 kg
4,0 kg
Working temperature +5……+50 °C
Interface Rs232-Control
VACUUM GAUGE
Type Pirani - ESA
Weight 120 g
Dimensions 85 mm ø 32,5 mm
Vacuum connection KF 16
V28-4-2-ENG-CM
  Vacuum gauge
Testa da vuoto
ACCESSORIES
3.4.1
ESA SERVICE – Automotive industry
HELIDRY – HELIUM
DRIER
During  the time of the helium pressure
recompression in the tank, the helium drying
plant “helidry” lowers the dew point of the helium
gas and, using special filters, purifies it from
eventual impurities absorbed during the leak
detection cycle.
Helidry is completely automatic and works
automatically.
HOW TO USE
Two modes of work are available:
24 hour Mode: The drier works no stop 24 hours
every day.
Timer Mode: The drier works in a set time.
COMPOSITION
n.1 Drying plant with 2 colums ( no. Cat.
H19800)
n.1 Pneumatic panel for the automatic
excharge of the columns
n.1 Electrical panel for the control of the
work cycle and the regeneration process.
OPZIONI
 Air drying instrument for the regeneration of the
resins (no. Cat. H19603)
Humidity analyser
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL FEEDING 220V – 50 Hz
POWER 1000 w max.
HELIUM GAS HUMIDITY WITH HELIDRY - 40°c DI Dew point
HELIUM ANALYSER Optional
HELIUM GAS PRESSURE From 10 to 30 bar max
DRY AIR PRESSURE 10 bar
DIMENSIONS W 500 x H 1600 x L 500
ACCESSORIES 3.5.1